Number of cards :

427

006/163
008/163
007/203
008/203
013/189
014/202
016/203
019/192
025/185
019/189
020/189
SWSH149
018/203
0207198
021/198
025/202
022/163
034/202
SWSH150
0307203
037/163
031/203
040/163
0407203
041/203
056/202
043/198
058/202
036/198
064/202
036/189
045/198
046/198
043/185
044/185
SWSH151
051/203
055/203
053/198

0607203

Kricketune-V
Cherrim
Leafeon-V
Leafeon-VMAX
Decidueye
Rillaboom
Eldegoss
Eldegoss-V
Charizard
Charizard-V
Charizard-VMAX
Flareon-V
Flareon-VMAX
Blaziken-V
Blaziken-VMAX
Victini-V
Victini-VMAX
Cinderace
Vaporeon-V
Vaporeon-VMAX
Octillery
Suicune-V
Empoleon-V
Glaceon-V
Glaceon-VMAX
Drizzile

Inteleon
Inteleon
Froslass
Frosmoth
Galarian Mr. Rime
Ice Rider Calyrex-V
Ice Rider Calyrex-VMAX
Pikachu-V
Pikachu-VMAX
Jolteon-V
Jolteon-VMAX
Flaaffy
Zeraora-V

Regieleki

X
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063/203

058/198

SWSH111

064/203

065/203

061/198

064/198

076/185

070/198

074/203

075/203

078/189

076/203

065/163

083/189

022/073

023/073

074/198

075/198

082/203

080/198

087/198

088/198

109/192

087/163

088/163

085/163

086/163

113/192

093/203

097/198

091/163

104/189

094/203

095/203

096/163

097/163

117/202

103/198

103/203

NS

Galarian Articuno DA
Galarian Articuno-V

Galarian Rapidash-V o
Espeon-V
Espeon-VMAX
Gardevoir
Cresselia

Whimsicott

* % X X

Malamar
Sylveon-V
Sylveon-VMAX
Dedenne
Pumpkaboo

Orbeetle

* - @ o

Polteageist

Alcremie-V
Alcremie-VMAX

Shadow Rider Calyrex-V
Shadow Rider Calyrex-VV
Galarian Zapdos PAg
Galarian Zapdos-V

Lycanroc DA
Passimian *
Falinks ¢
Rapid Strike Urshifu-V

Rapid Strike Urshifu-VMA.
Single Strike Urshifu-V
Single Strike Urshifu-VMA
Galarian Weezing DA
Galarian Moltres %
Galarian Moltres-V

Crobat DA
Crobat-V

Umbreon-V

Umbreon-VMAX

Houndoom D¢
Tyranitar-V

Galarian Zigzagoon ()
Spiritomb
Zoroark Pig

*

111/189

116/189

117/189

108/198

102/163

109/163

110/163

138/202

139/202

106/203

110/203

111/203

112/203

116/203

122/203

123/203

124/203

131/185

128/203

119/198

049/073

140/185

141/185

147/202

150/189

148/202

156/202

158/202

157/189

142/203

156/192

160/189

159/202

146/203

136/198

162/202

125/163

163/202

126/163

127/163

Hoopa
Eternatus-V
Eternatus-VMAX
Single Strike Urshifu
Bronzong
Corviknight-V
Corviknight-VMAX
Zacian-V
Zamazenta-V
Altaria
Rayquaza-V
Rayquaza-VMAX
Dialga

Kyurem
Duraludon-V
Duraludon-VMAX
Regidrago
Snorlax
Smeargle
Blissey-V

Altaria
Togekiss-V
Togekiss-VMAX
Cinccino
Bunnelby
Oranguru

Air Balloon

Big Charm

Big Parasol

Boost Shake
Capacious Bucket
Cape of Toughness
Crushing Hammer
Dream Ball
Echoing Horn
Energy Switch
Escape Rope
Evolution Incense
Exp. Share

Fan of Waves
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140/198

164/202

129/163

170/202

171/202

179/202

180/202

154/203

165/192

183/202

136/163

172/189

139/163

130/198

159/189

058/072

121/163

123/163

143/203

145/198

128/163

169/202

146/198

157/185

150/198

149/198

130/163

060/072

152/203

164/203

144/203

148/198

161/203

137/163

138/163

186/202

171/192

157/198

140/163

141/163

Fog Crystal
Great Ball
Level Ball
Metal Saucer
Ordinary Rod
Quick Ball
Rare Candy
Rescue Carrier
Scoop Up Net
Switch

Tool Jammer
Turbo Patch
Urn of Vitality
Avery

Bird Keeper
Boss's Orders Lysandre
Bruno

Cheryl
Copycat

Klara

Korrina's Focus
Marnie

Melony

Nessa

Peony

Peonia

Phoebe

Professor's Research Prof

Raihan

Zinnia's Resolve
Crystal Cave

Path to the Peak
Stormy Mountains
Tower of Darkness
Tower of Waters
Aurora Energy
Capture Energy
Impact Energy
Rapid Strike Energy
Single Strike Energy
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159/198
174/192
?

?

?
007/172
008/172
010/172

SWSH195
013/172
014/172
017/172
018/172
021/172
022/172
042/264
034/203

SWSH197
040/172
041/172
078/264
079/264
044/172
048/172
052/172
103/264
104/264
113/264
114/264
062/172
064/172
065/172
124/264
083/203

077/172

3

Spiral Energy
Twin Energy
Grass Energy
Fire Energy
Water Energy
Lightning Energy
Psychic Energy
Fighting Energy
Darkness Energy
Metal Energy
Grotle
Torterra
Wormadam
Leafeon-VSTAR
Shaymin-V
Shaymin-VSTAR
Charizard-V
Charizard-VSTAR
Moltres
Entei-V
Oricorio
Ludicolo
Glaceon-VSTAR
Lumineon-V
Manaphy
Inteleon-V
Inteleon-VMAX
Eiscue
Raikou-V
Pachirisu
Boltund-V
Boltund-VMAX
Mew-V
Mew-VMAX
Dusknoir
Whimsicott-V
Whimsicott-VSTAR
Meloetta
Medicham-V

Wormadam
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079/172
156/264
157/264
088/172
091/172
098/172
185/264
105/172
193/264
194/264
109/172
207/264
121/172
122/172
123/172
126/172
225/264
135/172
2291264
236/264
150/172
2241264
132/172
134/172
138/172
2331264
141/172
143/172
147/172
148/172
149/172
137/172
144/172
151/172
2441264
?

?

Lucario
Gengar-V
Gengar-VMAX
Honchkrow-V
Liepard
Wormadam
Genesect-V
Zamazenta-V
Latias

Latios
Garchomp
Dunsparce
Bibarel
Arceus-V
Arceus-VSTAR
Tornadus
Battle VIP Pass
Choice Belt
Cram-o-matic
Power Tablet

Ultra Ball

Adventurer's Discovery

Boss's Orders Cyrus
Cheren's Care
Cynthia's Ambition
Elesa's Sparkle
Gloria

Kindler

Professor's Research Prof

Roseanne's Backup
Team Yell's Cheer
Collapsed Stadium
Magma Basin
Double Turbo Energy
Fusion Strike Energy

Grass Energy

Fire Energy

Water Energy

Lightning Energy

Psychic Energy

*
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3

? Fighting Energy [ ] 068/189 Diancie oo 136/195 Regidrago-VSTAR 36

? Darkness Energy () 068/195 Kirlia o' 018 Cyclizar ex o'

? Metal Energy () 069/196 Radiant Gardevoir pood 107/159 Ditto 36
016/195 Radiant Tsareena pood 070/196 Sableye > 130/189 Regigigas 6
019/198 Spidops ex peod 073/196 Banette beo'd 138/195 Lugia-V 36
020/159 Radiant Charizard boord 079/196 Comfey x 139/195 Lugia-VSTAR 3
027/189 Radiant Heatran foog 086/198 Gardevoir ex foog 140/195 Ho-Oh-V o'
041/198 Armarouge = 088/198 Banette ex = 143/196 Snorlax o'
030/189 Starmie-V = 017 Lucario ex = 146/196 Hisuian Zoroark-V o'
033/195 Alolan Vulpix-V 3 069/159 Solrock s 147/196 Hisuian Zoroark-VSTAR 5%
034/195 Alolan Vulpix-VSTAR o' 075/189 Regirock = 147/195 Archeops 3
037/189 Regice pood 081/189 Radiant Hawlucha pood 151/198 Skwovet 5%
038/195 Wailord boo:d 084/196 Hisuian Arcanine bood 158/198 Oinkologne ex £
039/189 Origin Forme Palkia-V boo'd 090/195 Hisuian Arcanine-V boo"d 146/172 Pot Helmet 3
040/189 Origin Forme Palkia-VSTA 5% 109/198 Annihilape bo'd 136/189 Canceling Cologne £
043/189 Hisuian Basculin x 114/198 Lucario *x 139/189 Dark Patch o'
043/198 Slowbro = 118/198 Hawlucha brog 141/189 Feather Ball o'
046/189 Radiant Greninja 3 123/198 Great Tusk ex %3 145/189 Gutsy Pickaxe 3
048/196 Kyurem-V || 1257198 Koraidon ex e || 146/189 Hisuian Heavy Ball *
049/196 Kyurem-VMAX * 118/196 Drapion-V s 154/189 Switch Cart %
050/196 Cramorant foog 119/196 Drapion-VSTAR foog 156/196 Damage Pump =
061/198 Dondozo *x 123/196 Radiant Hisuian Sneasler s 163/196 Mirage Gate =
062/198 Tatsugiri = 127/198 Muk boo3 168/196 Tool Box o'
016 Ampharos ex 3 131/198 Toxicroak ex 5 154/195 Earthen Seal Stone o'
045/172 Raichu-V pood 134/198 Kingambit pooed 156/195 Forest Seal Stone 3
051/159 Radiant Charjabug pood 108/189 Registeel > 160/195 Leafy Camo Poncho 6
051/189 Regieleki pood 113/189 Origin Forme Dialga-V 5% 135/159 Lost Vacuum 36
057/195 Regieleki-V x 114/189 Origin Forme Dialga-VST# 5% 143/159 Sky Seal Stone =
058/195 Regieleki-VMAX 3 120/195 Radiant Jirachi foog 145/159 Trekking Shoes 36
065/198 Magnezone ex = 124/196 Radiant Steelix = 146/159 Ultra Ball o'
076/198 Pawmot e 142/198 Revavroom e 170/198 Electric Generator o'
081/198 Miraidon ex 3 143/198 Iron Treads ex 3 181/198 Nest Ball o'
004 Mimikyu ex = 105/159 Radiant Eternatus pood 186/198 Pokégear 3.0 36
030/078 Mewtwo-V pood 118/189 Regidrago pood 191/198 Rare Candy 6
031/078 Mewtwo-VSTAR peod 130/196 Giratina-V pood 194/198 Switch 3
059/195 Radiant Alakazam s 131/196 Giratina-VSTAR s 196/198 Ultra Ball b5
062/189 Gallade b 131/195 Dragonite foog 169/198 Defiance Band Eo%s
062/196 Clefairy = 135/196 Hisuian Goodra-V fo-3 138/189 Cyllene 3
062/159 Lunatone food 136/196 Hisuian Goodra-VSTAR 3% 143/189 Gardenia's Vigor 3
066/196 Gengar 6 135/195 Regidrago-V 36 144/189 Grant *x

Pokecardex



147/189

150/189

153/196

155/196

167/196

159/195

164/195

166/198

175/198

179/198

183/198

189/198

190/198

195/198

142/189

155/189

160/196

161/196

167/198

169/195

005/193

015/193

022/197

037/193

054/198

060/193

061/193

066/197

071/193

095/197

089/198

089/193

093/193

096/198

097/193

127/193

125/197

153/193

164/197

159/193

Irida boo'd
Roxanne 3%
Arezu o'
Colress's Experiment beo'd
Thorton beo'g
Lance 3%
Serena foog
Arven poo'd
Jacq =
Miriam 3%
Penny o'

Professor's Research Prof 5%

Professor's Research Prof s

Team Star Grunt X
Gapejaw Bog b0
Temple of Sinnoh b3
Lake Acuity foo'd
Lost City 36
Beach Court o'
V Guard Energy pood
Forretress ex b
Meowscarada ex pood
Toedscruel ex =
Skeledirge ex o'
Quaquaval pood
Baxcalibur 3
Chien-Pao ex o'
Tyranitar ex boord
Luxray beo'd
Claydol b
Drifloon =
Spiritomb %
Dedenne ex o'
Klefki e
Mimikyu beo7g
Ting-Lu ex boord
Charizard ex b
Noivern ex =
Pidgeot ex foo'd
Pelipper 3%

PACK¢

COME

169/193
153/195
155/195
181/193
189/197
182/198
188/193
189/193
173/193
172/193
177/193
185/193
176/198
167/195
171/193
190/193
191/193
192/193

1
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36/159

092/197

012/162

021/162

024/162

041/162

038/182

058/182

070/182

151/165

072/182

078/162

089/182

081/162

NS

Squawkabilly ex boo'd
Capturing Aroma o'
Emergency Jelly '3
Fighting Au Lait heo'd
Letter of Encouragement s
Pal Pad b3
Super Rod foog
Superior Energy Retrieval 5%
Bravery Charm =
Boss's Orders Ghetsis 3%
Clavell o'
lono beord
Judge e
Worker pood
Artazon bo'd
Jet Energy boo'd
Luminous Energy 3
Reversal Energy 3%
Basic Grass Energy pood
Basic Fire Energy pood
Basic Water Energy boorg
Basic Lightning Energy boo'd
Basic Psychic Energy oo g
Basic Fighting Energy o'
Basic Darkness Energy feo'd
Basic Metal Energy £
Kyogre heo'd
Lunatone 3%
Torterra ex *k
Brambleghast %
Rabsca ¢
Feraligatr DA
Garchomp ex *x
Mewtwo ex *
Iron Hands ex *
Mew ex *
Xatu DA
Flutter Mane DA
Iron Valiant ex *x
Iron Crown ex *

093/182

104/182

108/182

121/182

108/162

123/182

109/162

124/182

126/182

137/182

139/182

119/162

121/162

123/162

085/165

180/182

181/182

077/091

081/091

159/182

144/162

145/162

160/182

163/182

147/162

164/182

148/162

151/162

166/182

167/182

170/182

155/162

156/162

171/182

177/182

159/162

160/162

178/182

141/162

152/162

Groudon DA
Garganacl %
Sandy Shocks ex *x
Morpeko Y
Farigiraf ex *
Brute Bonnet D¢
Roaring Moon DA
Roaring Moon ex *e
Jirachi ()
Skeledirge ex *x
Gholdengo ex *x
Koraidon PAe
Miraidon DA
Raging Bolt ex *
Dodrio A
Techno Radar ¢
Tulip 2
Atticus ¢
Moonlit Hill ¢

Ancient Booster Energy C ¢
Buddy-Buddy Poffin ¢
Ciphermaniac's Codebrez ¢
Counter Catcher ¢
Earthen Vessel

Explorer's Guidance
Future Booster Energy Ce
Full Metal Lab

Heavy Baton

Luxurious Cape
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Mela
Professor Sada's Vitality €
Morty's Conviction ¢
Perilous Jungle ¢
Professor Turo's Scenario ¢
Technical Machine: Devol ¢
Rescue Board ¢
Salvatore *
Technical Machine: Evolu ¢
Awakening Drum *

Hero's Cape *
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154/162

157/162

158/162

161/162

162/162

Maximum Belt
Prime Catcher
Reboot Pod

Mist Energy

Neo Upper Energy
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